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Addendum #1

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

1 CONTRACTOR CONSTRUCTION STAKING LSUM 1 5,000.00$                  5,000.00$                  2,500.00$                  2,500.00$                  

2 DEMOLITION AND REMOVALS LSUM 1 10,000.00$                10,000.00$                12,000.00$                12,000.00$                

3 CLEARING & GRUBBING LSUM 1 5,000.00$                  5,000.00$                  450.00$                     450.00$                     

4 COMMON EXCAVATION CUYD 1,077 12.00$                       12,924.00$                13.00$                       14,001.00$                

5 EMBANKMENT CUYD 321 10.00$                       3,210.00$                  5.00$                         1,605.00$                  

6 9" FLYASH TREATED SUBGRADE STABILIZATION SQYD 2,101 10.00$                       21,010.00$                5.00$                         10,505.00$                

7 4" DRAINABLE BASE (AB-1) SQYD 2,101 8.00$                         16,808.00$                6.00$                         12,606.00$                

8 6" PIPE UNDERDRAIN (PVC) LNFT 783 25.00$                       19,575.00$                8.00$                         6,264.00$                  

9 CURB & GUTTER, COMBINED (AE) LNFT 1,010 25.00$                       25,250.00$                20.00$                       20,200.00$                

10 CONCRETE PAVEMENT (6" DECORATIVE) SQYD 70 100.00$                     7,000.00$                  105.00$                     7,350.00$                  

11 CONCRETE PAVEMENT (10" UNIFORM)(AE)(NRDJ) SQYD 1,751 65.00$                       113,815.00$              58.00$                       101,558.00$              

12 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK SQYD 425 40.00$                       17,000.00$                35.50$                       15,087.50$                

13 STANDARD CURB INLET (6'x4') EACH 1 7,000.00$                  7,000.00$                  4,615.00$                  4,615.00$                  

14 STANDARD JUNCTION BOX (5'x5') EACH 1 7,000.00$                  7,000.00$                  3,550.00$                  3,550.00$                  

15 STORM SEWER (15") (RCP) LNFT 101 150.00$                     15,150.00$                38.00$                       3,838.00$                  

16 STORM SEWER (30") (RCP) LNFT 199 200.00$                     39,800.00$                67.00$                       13,333.00$                

17 FLOWABLE FILL (LOW STRENGTH) CUYD 4 200.00$                     800.00$                     177.00$                     708.00$                     

18 REMOVE PIPE BOLLARD (UTILITY POLE PROTECTION) EACH 8 400.00$                     3,200.00$                  22.20$                       177.60$                     

19 CURB INLET PROTECTION LNFT 12 8.00$                         96.00$                       11.10$                       133.20$                     

20 TEMPORARY INLET SEDIMENT BARRIER EACH 1 300.00$                     300.00$                     140.00$                     140.00$                     

21 TEMPORARY SLOPE BARRIER LNFT 408 3.50$                         1,428.00$                  2.00$                         816.00$                     

22 SEEDING (PERMANENT) ACRE 0.6 2,000.00$                  1,200.00$                  1,390.00$                  834.00$                     

23 SEEDING (TEMPORARY) ACRE 0.6 2,000.00$                  1,200.00$                  1,390.00$                  834.00$                     

24 PAVEMENT MARKING (INTERSECTION GRADE)(WHITE)(24") LNFT 28 15.00$                       420.00$                     33.50$                       938.00$                     

25 PAVEMENT MRK SYM (INTERSECTION GRADE)(WHITE)(LEFT) EACH 3 300.00$                     900.00$                     500.00$                     1,500.00$                  

26 PAVEMENT MRK SYM (INTERSECTION GRADE)(WHITE)(RIGHT) EACH 3 300.00$                     900.00$                     500.00$                     1,500.00$                  

27 PAVEMENT MRK SYM (INTERSECTION GRADE)(WHITE)(BIKE) EACH 3 400.00$                     1,200.00$                  277.00$                     831.00$                     

28 PAVEMENT MRK SYM (INTERSECTION GRADE)(WHITE)(THRU) EACH 3 300.00$                     900.00$                     277.00$                     831.00$                     

29 PAVEMENT MRK SYM (INTERSECTION GRADE)(WHITE)(LANE) EACH 3 400.00$                     1,200.00$                  277.00$                     831.00$                     

30 PAVEMENT MARKING (PATTERNED COLD PLASTIC) (YELLOW) (4") LNFT 457 2.00$                         914.00$                     3.90$                         1,782.30$                  

31 PAVEMENT MARKING (PATTERNED COLD PLASTIC) (WHITE) (6") LNFT 2,279 2.00$                         4,558.00$                  5.60$                         12,762.40$                

32 SIGN AND POST (R3-7)(30"X30") EACH 2 250.00$                     500.00$                     295.00$                     590.00$                     

33 SIGN AND POST (R4-4)(36"X30") EACH 2 300.00$                     600.00$                     335.00$                     670.00$                     

34 SIGN AND POST (R8-3A)(24"x24") EACH 2 200.00$                     400.00$                     205.00$                     410.00$                     

35 SIGN AND POST (R3-17)(24"X30") EACH 2 250.00$                     500.00$                     205.00$                     410.00$                     

36 SIGN AND POST (R2-1)(24"X30") EACH 2 250.00$                     500.00$                     220.00$                     440.00$                     

37 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL LSUM 1 5,000.00$                  5,000.00$                  5,710.00$                  5,710.00$                  

352,258.00$              262,311.00$              
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ITEM DESCRIPTION UNITS QUANTITY

1 CONTRACTOR CONSTRUCTION STAKING LSUM 1

2 DEMOLITION AND REMOVALS LSUM 1

3 CLEARING & GRUBBING LSUM 1

4 COMMON EXCAVATION CUYD 1,077

5 EMBANKMENT CUYD 321

6 9" FLYASH TREATED SUBGRADE STABILIZATION SQYD 2,101

7 4" DRAINABLE BASE (AB-1) SQYD 2,101

8 6" PIPE UNDERDRAIN (PVC) LNFT 783

9 CURB & GUTTER, COMBINED (AE) LNFT 1,010

10 CONCRETE PAVEMENT (6" DECORATIVE) SQYD 70

11 CONCRETE PAVEMENT (10" UNIFORM)(AE)(NRDJ) SQYD 1,751

12 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK SQYD 425

13 STANDARD CURB INLET (6'x4') EACH 1

14 STANDARD JUNCTION BOX (5'x5') EACH 1

15 STORM SEWER (15") (RCP) LNFT 101

16 STORM SEWER (30") (RCP) LNFT 199

17 FLOWABLE FILL (LOW STRENGTH) CUYD 4

18 REMOVE PIPE BOLLARD (UTILITY POLE PROTECTION) EACH 8

19 CURB INLET PROTECTION LNFT 12

20 TEMPORARY INLET SEDIMENT BARRIER EACH 1

21 TEMPORARY SLOPE BARRIER LNFT 408

22 SEEDING (PERMANENT) ACRE 0.6

23 SEEDING (TEMPORARY) ACRE 0.6

24 PAVEMENT MARKING (INTERSECTION GRADE)(WHITE)(24") LNFT 28

25 PAVEMENT MRK SYM (INTERSECTION GRADE)(WHITE)(LEFT) EACH 3

26 PAVEMENT MRK SYM (INTERSECTION GRADE)(WHITE)(RIGHT) EACH 3

27 PAVEMENT MRK SYM (INTERSECTION GRADE)(WHITE)(BIKE) EACH 3

28 PAVEMENT MRK SYM (INTERSECTION GRADE)(WHITE)(THRU) EACH 3

29 PAVEMENT MRK SYM (INTERSECTION GRADE)(WHITE)(LANE) EACH 3

30 PAVEMENT MARKING (PATTERNED COLD PLASTIC) (YELLOW) (4") LNFT 457

31 PAVEMENT MARKING (PATTERNED COLD PLASTIC) (WHITE) (6") LNFT 2,279

32 SIGN AND POST (R3-7)(30"X30") EACH 2

33 SIGN AND POST (R4-4)(36"X30") EACH 2

34 SIGN AND POST (R8-3A)(24"x24") EACH 2

35 SIGN AND POST (R3-17)(24"X30") EACH 2

36 SIGN AND POST (R2-1)(24"X30") EACH 2

37 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL LSUM 1

CITY OF LAWRENCE 
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Bid Date:  June 9, 2015
Engineer's Estimate:   $352,258.00
* Highlighted Yellow = Discrepancy 

PAGE P-4 AND P-5 MUST BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED WITH YOUR BID

GRAND TOTAL 

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

4,425.00$                  4,425.00$                  18,513.00$                18,513.00$                

11,310.00$                11,310.00$                9,580.00$                  9,580.00$                  

4,920.00$                  4,920.00$                  2,885.00$                  2,885.00$                  

27.00$                       29,079.00$                38.95$                       41,949.15$                

8.00$                         2,568.00$                  26.45$                       8,490.45$                  

6.60$                         13,866.60$                7.50$                         15,757.50$                

7.40$                         15,547.40$                7.50$                         15,757.50$                

27.00$                       21,141.00$                19.80$                       15,503.40$                

21.80$                       22,018.00$                24.60$                       24,846.00$                

81.80$                       5,726.00$                  90.90$                       6,363.00$                  

65.00$                       113,815.00$              63.65$                       111,451.15$              

32.00$                       13,600.00$                36.05$                       15,321.25$                

3,700.00$                  3,700.00$                  4,438.00$                  4,438.00$                  

4,030.00$                  4,030.00$                  4,587.00$                  4,587.00$                  

66.00$                       6,666.00$                  78.90$                       7,968.90$                  

95.00$                       18,905.00$                95.40$                       18,984.60$                

103.00$                     412.00$                     536.00$                     2,144.00$                  

196.00$                     1,568.00$                  129.00$                     1,032.00$                  

8.00$                         96.00$                       12.30$                       147.60$                     

92.00$                       92.00$                       299.00$                     299.00$                     

1.40$                         571.20$                     1.55$                         632.40$                     

3,440.00$                  2,064.00$                  3,069.00$                  1,841.40$                  

3,440.00$                  2,064.00$                  2,757.00$                  1,654.20$                  

37.00$                       1,036.00$                  36.85$                       1,031.80$                  

550.00$                     1,650.00$                  552.00$                     1,656.00$                  

550.00$                     1,650.00$                  552.00$                     1,656.00$                  

310.00$                     930.00$                     307.00$                     921.00$                     

310.00$                     930.00$                     307.00$                     921.00$                     

310.00$                     930.00$                     307.00$                     921.00$                     

4.30$                         1,965.10$                  4.30$                         1,965.10$                  

6.20$                         14,129.80$                6.15$                         14,015.85$                

325.00$                     650.00$                     325.00$                     650.00$                     

370.00$                     740.00$                     368.00$                     736.00$                     

230.00$                     460.00$                     227.00$                     454.00$                     

230.00$                     460.00$                     227.00$                     454.00$                     

250.00$                     500.00$                     246.00$                     492.00$                     

6,330.00$                  6,330.00$                  6,323.00$                  6,323.00$                  

330,545.10$              362,343.25$              

Amino Brothers Co., Inc.Freeman Concrete Construction
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